C0603X5R1C224KT00NE
Part Number C0603X5R1C224KT00NE
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description
Quantity Available 100000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
C0603X5R1C224KT00NE Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of C0603X5R1C224KT00NE
Manufacturer Part Number C0603X5R1C224KT00NE Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer TDK Corporation Description
Package / Case SMD Quantity Available 100000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
C0603X5R1C224KT00NE 100000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find C0603X5R1C224KT00NE Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for C0603X5R1C224KT00NE
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
C0603X5R1C104M030BC CAP CER 0.1UF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C222K CAP CER 2200PF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1E101K030BA CAP CER 100PF 25V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1A683M030BC CAP CER 0.068UF 10V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1E101K030BA CAP CER 100PF 25V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C472M030BA CAP CER 4700PF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C104K030BC CAP CER 0.1UF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C472K030BA CAP CER 4700PF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1E102M030BA CAP CER 1000PF 25V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C103K030BA CAP CER 10000PF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C332M CAP CER 3300PF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C154M030BC CAP CER 0.15UF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C154K030BC CAP CER 0.15UF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1E101M030BA CAP CER 100PF 25V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C224K030BC CAP CER 0.22UF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C224M030BC CAP CER 0.22UF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C332K CAP CER 3300PF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C103M030BA CAP CER 10000PF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1E102K030BA CAP CER 1000PF 25V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C0603X5R1C222M CAP CER 2200PF 16V X5R 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
C0603X5R1C224KT00NE Details PDF